proposed to meet the expenditure in this regard from the Head of
Account 3452-80-104-98-00-34-03 PV Marketing (Plan).

3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to accord sanction to the Director of Tourism to expend an amount

of ₹33,30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakhs Thirty Thousand Only)
from the Head of Account 3452-80-104-98-00-34-03 PV
Marketing (Plan), towards association of Kerala Tourism for the
globally marketed Kerala culture music video "Karupp" by
Aksomaniac under Universal Music Group collaboration, produced
by Designer's Community, Trivandrum.